
SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AH 00:00 00:00 00:00

2 ID 00:00 00:00 00:00

3 MC 00:00 00:00 00:00

4 PD 00:00 00:00 00:00

5 PK 00:00 00:00 00:00

6 QNH 00:00 00:00 00:00

7 RPK 00:00 00:00 00:00

8 SD B1 00:00 00:00 00:00

9 SG 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 SJA 00:00 00:00 00:00

11 SKD 00:00 00:00 00:00

12 SM 00:00 00:00 00:00

13 SMS 00:00 00:00 00:00

14 SP 00:00 00:00 00:00

15 SP B 00:00 00:00 00:00

16 TND 00:00 00:00 00:00

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AB 1 00:00 00:00 00:00

2 NM 00:00 00:00 00:00

3 SHJ 00:00 00:00 00:00

4 SMM 00:00 00:00 00:00

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 2192120 00:00 00:00 00:00

2 2192121 00:00 00:00 00:00

3 2192122 00:00 00:00 00:00

4 2192123 00:00 00:00 00:00

5 2192124 00:00 00:00 00:00

6 2192125 00:00 00:00 00:00

7 2192126 00:00 00:00 00:00

8 2192127 00:00 00:00 00:00

9 2192128 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 2192129 00:00 00:00 00:00

11 2192130 00:00 00:00 00:00

12 2192131 00:00 00:00 00:00

Rima Sarkar NS WeeklyOff 

Rima Chatterjee NS WeeklyOff 

Puja Nandi NS WeeklyOff 

Rajani Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Nazma Sultana NS WeeklyOff 

Papiya Nandi NS WeeklyOff 

Malay Nandi NS WeeklyOff 

Mili Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Baishakhi Bagdi NS WeeklyOff 

Keka Jash NS WeeklyOff 

Nasrin Sultana NS WeeklyOff 

Sumana Ghosh NS WeeklyOff 

Department

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

SK Hasanur Jaman NS WeeklyOff 

Sk Md Mustaque NS WeeklyOff 

Angshuman Biswas NS WeeklyOff 

Nabib Mallik NS WeeklyOff 

Department B.Ed  Faculty (Non - Teaching Staff)

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Sk Sajahan NS WeeklyOff 

Shirin Parvin NS WeeklyOff 

Sabana Parvin NS WeeklyOff 

Sumanta Maji NS WeeklyOff 

Amal Kumar Maity NS WeeklyOff 

Sk Jahangir Alam NS WeeklyOff 

Subrata Kumar Dey NS WeeklyOff 

Soumen Das NS WeeklyOff 

Tanushree Nandi NS WeeklyOff 

Sania Chowdhury NS WeeklyOff 

Rojina Parvin Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Partha De NS WeeklyOff 

Prosenjit Karmokar NS WeeklyOff 

Ibraham Dewan NS WeeklyOff 

Angshman Biswas NS WeeklyOff 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Anindita Halder NS WeeklyOff 

Department B.Ed  Faculty  (Teaching Staff)

Attendance Date 07-Aug-22

Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Aug 07 2022  To  Aug 13 2022

Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre

Printed On : Aug 13  2022 18:26
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13 2192132 00:00 00:00 00:00

14 2192133 00:00 00:00 00:00

15 2192134 00:00 00:00 00:00

16 2192135 00:00 00:00 00:00

17 2192136 00:00 00:00 00:00

18 2192137 00:00 00:00 00:00

19 2192138 00:00 00:00 00:00

20 2192139 00:00 00:00 00:00

21 2192140 00:00 00:00 00:00

22 2192141 00:00 00:00 00:00

23 2192142 00:00 00:00 00:00

24 2192143 00:00 00:00 00:00

25 2192144 00:00 00:00 00:00

26 2192145 00:00 00:00 00:00

27 2192146 00:00 00:00 00:00

28 2192147 00:00 00:00 00:00

29 2192148 00:00 00:00 00:00

30 2192149 00:00 00:00 00:00

31 2192150 00:00 00:00 00:00

32 2192151 00:00 00:00 00:00

33 2192152 00:00 00:00 00:00

34 2192153 00:00 00:00 00:00

35 2192154 00:00 00:00 00:00

36 2192155 00:00 00:00 00:00

37 2192156 00:00 00:00 00:00

38 2192157 00:00 00:00 00:00

39 2192158 00:00 00:00 00:00

40 2192159 00:00 00:00 00:00

41 2192160 00:00 00:00 00:00

42 2192161 00:00 00:00 00:00

43 2192162 00:00 00:00 00:00

44 2192163 00:00 00:00 00:00

45 2192164 00:00 00:00 00:00

46 2192165 00:00 00:00 00:00

47 2192166 00:00 00:00 00:00

48 2192167 00:00 00:00 00:00

49 2192168 00:00 00:00 00:00

50 2192169 00:00 00:00 00:00

51 2192170 00:00 00:00 00:00

52 2192171 00:00 00:00 00:00

53 2192172 00:00 00:00 00:00

54 2192173 00:00 00:00 00:00

55 2192174 00:00 00:00 00:00

56 2192175 00:00 00:00 00:00

57 2192176 00:00 00:00 00:00

58 2192177 00:00 00:00 00:00

59 2192178 00:00 00:00 00:00

60 2192179 00:00 00:00 00:00

Sandip Patra NS WeeklyOff 

Soma Nandi NS WeeklyOff 

Rinu Kar Bhowmik NS WeeklyOff 

Tiyasa Medya NS WeeklyOff 

Rupa Deb NS WeeklyOff 

Arzooara Begum NS WeeklyOff 

Riya Dey NS WeeklyOff 

Sharmila Sinha NS WeeklyOff 

Kohinur Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Rupa Ghosh NS WeeklyOff 

Suratan Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Nabanita Guha NS WeeklyOff 

Abdul Mohit Choudhury NS WeeklyOff 

Ruplekha Hati NS WeeklyOff 

Subhankar Das NS WeeklyOff 

Fayjul Rahaman 

Khadim

NS WeeklyOff 

Samapti Tah NS WeeklyOff 

Bajrul Rahaman 

Siddique

NS WeeklyOff 

Sk Miraj NS WeeklyOff 

Khadija Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Subrata Chatterjee NS WeeklyOff 

Ananya Bhui NS WeeklyOff 

Tuhina Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Jabir Ansary NS WeeklyOff 

Sangita Mahato NS WeeklyOff 

Tarulata Mahato NS WeeklyOff 

Md Ashadul Hasan 

Mondal

NS WeeklyOff 

Nasrin Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Arnab Kumar Goswami NS WeeklyOff 

Sk Md Sunny NS WeeklyOff 

Manas Sarkar NS WeeklyOff 

Subhadip Rakshit NS WeeklyOff 

Gora Chand Hazra NS WeeklyOff 

Susmita Sen NS WeeklyOff 

Joynab Sultana NS WeeklyOff 

Debdas Ruidas NS WeeklyOff 

Sonai Konar NS WeeklyOff 

Sanhita Dutta NS WeeklyOff 

Debabrata Dutta NS WeeklyOff 

Suman Ghosh NS WeeklyOff 

Babu Ruidas NS WeeklyOff 

Antara Das NS WeeklyOff 

Jesmintara Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Rekha Dey NS WeeklyOff 

Minakshi Kesh NS WeeklyOff 

Hafizul Hoque Mondal NS WeeklyOff 

Rajasree Hor NS WeeklyOff 

Rajeswary Ghoshal NS WeeklyOff 
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61 2192180 00:00 00:00 00:00

62 2192181 00:00 00:00 00:00

63 2192182 00:00 00:00 00:00

64 2192183 00:00 00:00 00:00

65 2192184 00:00 00:00 00:00

66 2192185 00:00 00:00 00:00

67 2192186 00:00 00:00 00:00

68 2192187 00:00 00:00 00:00

69 2192188 00:00 00:00 00:00

70 2192189 00:00 00:00 00:00

71 FBED A1 00:00 00:00 00:00

72 FBED A2 00:00 00:00 00:00

73 FBED A3 00:00 00:00 00:00

74 FBED A4 00:00 00:00 00:00

75 FBED A5 00:00 00:00 00:00

76 FBED A6 00:00 00:00 00:00

77 FBED A7 00:00 00:00 00:00

78 FBED A8 00:00 00:00 00:00

79 FBED A9 00:00 00:00 00:00

80 FBED A10 00:00 00:00 00:00

81 FBED A11 00:00 00:00 00:00

82 FBED A12 00:00 00:00 00:00

83 FBED A13 00:00 00:00 00:00

84 FBED A14 00:00 00:00 00:00

85 FBED A15 00:00 00:00 00:00

86 FBED A16 00:00 00:00 00:00

87 FBED A17 00:00 00:00 00:00

88 FBED A18 00:00 00:00 00:00

89 FBED A19 00:00 00:00 00:00

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AH 09:51 6:53 00:00 6:53

2 ID 09:51 6:49 00:00 6:49

3 MC 09:42 6:54 00:00 6:54

4 PD 09:30 7:06 00:00 7:06

5 PK 09:45 6:52 00:00 6:52

6 QNH 09:47 6:58 00:00 6:58

7 RPK 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

8 SD B1 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

9 SG 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

10 SJA 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

11 SKD 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

12 SM 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

13 SMS 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

14 SP 09:46 6:52 00:00 6:52Shirin Parvin GS 16:38 Present 

Sumanta Maji GS 16:47 Present 

Amal Kumar Maity GS 16:48 Present 

Sk Jahangir Alam GS 16:39 Present 

Subrata Kumar Dey GS 16:48 Present 

Soumen Das GS 16:48 Present 

Tanushree Nandi GS 16:47 Present 

Sania Chowdhury GS 16:45 Present 

Rojina Parvin Khatun GS 16:47 Present 

Partha De GS 16:36 Present 

Prosenjit Karmokar GS 16:37 Present 

Ibraham Dewan GS 16:40 Present 

Angshman Biswas GS 16:36 Present 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Anindita Halder GS 16:44 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty  (Teaching Staff)

Mithun Karak NS WeeklyOff 

Attendance Date 08-Aug-22

Osman Ali NS WeeklyOff 

Samiran Malik NS WeeklyOff 

Sk Saiful Islam NS WeeklyOff 

Biswajit Majhi NS WeeklyOff 

Nasrin Sultana NS WeeklyOff 

Nurnehar Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Surya Kanta sen NS WeeklyOff 

Animesh Nandi NS WeeklyOff 

Puja Laha NS WeeklyOff 

Shnaoli Hui NS WeeklyOff 

Chhanda Mahato NS WeeklyOff 

Puja De NS WeeklyOff 

Noor A Tazally NS WeeklyOff 

Tasmina Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Partha Pratim Bose NS WeeklyOff 

Nasima Khatun NS WeeklyOff 

Haimanti De NS WeeklyOff 

Sukanta Hor NS WeeklyOff 

Puja Dutta NS WeeklyOff 

Prabuddhajyoiti 

Chatterjee

NS WeeklyOff 

Majib Mia NS WeeklyOff 

Birili Saha NS WeeklyOff 

Md Anisur Rahaman NS WeeklyOff 

Sudip Debnath NS WeeklyOff 

Supriya Sarkar NS WeeklyOff 

Somali Dey 

(Majumder)

NS WeeklyOff 

Suryendu Sheersha 

Nag

NS WeeklyOff 

Satyajit Debbarma NS WeeklyOff 
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15 SP B 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

16 TND 09:51 6:51 00:00 6:51

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AB 1 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

2 NM 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

3 SHJ 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

4 SMM 09:26 7:23 00:00 7:23

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 2192120 09:51 6:53 00:00 6:53

2 2192121 09:51 6:49 00:00 6:49

3 2192122 09:42 6:54 00:00 6:54

4 2192123 09:30 7:06 00:00 7:06

5 2192124 09:45 6:52 00:00 6:52

6 2192125 09:47 6:58 00:00 6:58

7 2192126 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

8 2192127 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

9 2192128 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

10 2192129 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

11 2192130 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

12 2192131 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

13 2192132 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

14 2192133 09:46 6:52 00:00 6:52

15 2192134 09:51 6:53 00:00 6:53

16 2192135 09:51 6:49 00:00 6:49

17 2192136 09:42 6:54 00:00 6:54

18 2192137 09:30 7:06 00:00 7:06

19 2192138 09:45 6:52 00:00 6:52

20 2192139 09:47 6:58 00:00 6:58

21 2192140 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

22 2192141 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

23 2192142 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

24 2192143 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

25 2192144 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

26 2192145 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

27 2192146 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

28 2192147 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

29 2192148 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

30 2192149 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

31 2192150 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

Subhadip Rakshit GS 16:39 Present 

Arnab Kumar Goswami GS 16:48 Present 

Susmita Sen GS 16:48 Present 

Manas Sarkar GS 16:47 Present 

Debdas Ruidas GS 16:47 Present 

Gora Chand Hazra GS 16:47 Present 

Sanhita Dutta GS 16:39 Present 

Joynab Sultana GS 16:48 Present 

Suman Ghosh GS 16:48 Present 

Sonai Konar GS 16:47 Present 

Antara Das GS 16:45 Present 

Debabrata Dutta GS 16:47 Present 

Rekha Dey GS 16:36 Present 

Babu Ruidas GS 16:37 Present 

Hafizul Hoque Mondal GS 16:40 Present 

Jesmintara Khatun GS 16:36 Present 

Rajeswary Ghoshal GS 16:38 Present 

Minakshi Kesh GS 16:44 Present 

Rima Chatterjee GS 16:47 Present 

Rajasree Hor GS 16:48 Present 

Rajani Khatun GS 16:39 Present 

Rima Sarkar GS 16:48 Present 

Papiya Nandi GS 16:48 Present 

Puja Nandi GS 16:47 Present 

Mili Khatun GS 16:45 Present 

Nazma Sultana GS 16:47 Present 

Keka Jash GS 16:36 Present 

Malay Nandi GS 16:37 Present 

Baishakhi Bagdi GS 16:36 Present 

Department

Sumana Ghosh GS 16:40 Present 

Nasrin Sultana GS 16:44 Present 

Sk Md Mustaque GS 16:49 Present 

Present 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Name

Angshuman Biswas GS

Sk Sajahan GS 16:42 Present 

Sabana Parvin GS 16:47 Present 

Nabib Mallik

Shift Remarks

16:47

16:47

16:47

 OutTime

B.Ed  Faculty (Non - Teaching Staff)Department

Present 

Present 

Status

GSSK Hasanur Jaman

GS
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32 2192151 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

33 2192152 09:45 6:52 00:00 6:52

34 2192153 09:47 6:58 00:00 6:58

35 2192154 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

36 2192155 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

37 2192156 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

38 2192157 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

39 2192158 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

40 2192159 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

41 2192160 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

42 2192161 09:46 6:52 00:00 6:52

43 2192162 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

44 2192163 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

45 2192164 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

46 2192165 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

47 2192166 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

48 2192167 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

49 2192168 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

50 2192169 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

51 2192170 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

52 2192171 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

53 2192172 09:42 6:54 00:00 6:54

54 2192173 09:30 7:06 00:00 7:06

55 2192174 09:45 6:52 00:00 6:52

56 2192175 09:47 6:58 00:00 6:58

57 2192176 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

58 2192177 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

59 2192178 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

60 2192179 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

61 2192180 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

62 2192181 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

63 2192182 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

64 2192183 09:46 6:52 00:00 6:52

65 2192184 09:51 6:53 00:00 6:53

66 2192185 09:51 6:49 00:00 6:49

67 2192186 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

68 2192187 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

69 2192188 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

70 2192189 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

71 FBED A1 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

72 FBED A2 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

73 FBED A3 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

74 FBED A4 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

75 FBED A5 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

76 FBED A6 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

77 FBED A7 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

78 FBED A8 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

79 FBED A9 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

Puja De

Puja Laha

Noor A Tazally

Tasmina Khatun

Chhanda Mahato

Sukanta Hor

Partha Pratim Bose

Nasima Khatun

Prabuddhajyoiti 

Chatterjee

GS 16:39 Present 

Haimanti De GS 16:47 Present 

Birili Saha GS 16:48 Present 

Puja Dutta GS 16:47 Present 

Sudip Debnath GS 16:40 Present 

Majib Mia GS 16:47 Present 

Somali Dey 

(Majumder)

GS 16:38 Present 

Md Anisur Rahaman GS 16:44 Present 

Satyajit Debbarma GS 16:47 Present 

Supriya Sarkar GS 16:48 Present 

Soma Nandi GS 16:39 Present 

Suryendu Sheersha 

Nag

GS 16:48 Present 

Tiyasa Medya GS 16:48 Present 

Sandip Patra GS 16:47 Present 

Arzooara Begum GS 16:45 Present 

Rinu Kar Bhowmik GS 16:47 Present 

Sharmila Sinha GS 16:36 Present 

Rupa Deb GS 16:37 Present 

Rupa Ghosh GS 16:47 Present 

Riya Dey GS 16:36 Present 

Nabanita Guha GS 16:39 Present 

Kohinur Khatun GS 16:48 Present 

Ruplekha Hati GS 16:48 Present 

Suratan Khatun GS 16:47 Present 

Fayjul Rahaman 

Khadim

GS 16:39 Present 

Abdul Mohit Choudhury GS 16:47 Present 

Bajrul Rahaman 

Siddique

GS 16:48 Present 

Subhankar Das GS 16:47 Present 

Khadija Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Samapti Tah GS 16:47 Present 

Ananya Bhui GS 16:47 Present 

Sk Miraj GS 16:48 Present 

Jabir Ansary GS 16:39 Present 

Subrata Chatterjee GS 16:48 Present 

Tarulata Mahato GS 16:48 Present 

Tuhina Khatun GS 16:47 Present 

Nasrin Khatun GS 16:45 Present 

Sangita Mahato GS 16:47 Present 

Sk Md Sunny GS 16:47 Present 

Md Ashadul Hasan 

Mondal

GS 16:37 Present 

GS 16:48 Present 

GS 16:47 Present 

GS 16:47 Present 

GS 16:47 Present 

GS 16:39 Present 

GS 16:48 Present 

GS 16:48 Present 

GS 16:47 Present 
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80 FBED A10 09:47 6:58 00:00 6:58

81 FBED A11 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

82 FBED A12 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

83 FBED A13 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

84 FBED A14 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

85 FBED A15 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

86 FBED A16 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

87 FBED A17 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

88 FBED A18 09:46 6:52 00:00 6:52

89 FBED A19 09:51 6:53 00:00 6:53

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AH 00:00 00:00 00:00

2 ID 00:00 00:00 00:00

3 MC 00:00 00:00 00:00

4 PD 00:00 00:00 00:00

5 PK 00:00 00:00 00:00

6 QNH 00:00 00:00 00:00

7 RPK 00:00 00:00 00:00

8 SD B1 00:00 00:00 00:00

9 SG 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 SJA 00:00 00:00 00:00

11 SKD 00:00 00:00 00:00

12 SM 00:00 00:00 00:00

13 SMS 00:00 00:00 00:00

14 SP 00:00 00:00 00:00

15 SP B 00:00 00:00 00:00

16 TND 00:00 00:00 00:00

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AB 1 00:00 00:00 00:00

2 NM 00:00 00:00 00:00

3 SHJ 00:00 00:00 00:00

4 SMM 00:00 00:00 00:00

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 2192120 00:00 00:00 00:00

2 2192121 00:00 00:00 00:00

Nasrin Sultana NS Holiday 

Sumana Ghosh NS Holiday 

Department

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

SK Hasanur Jaman NS Holiday 

Sk Md Mustaque NS Holiday 

Angshuman Biswas NS Holiday 

Nabib Mallik NS Holiday 

Department B.Ed  Faculty (Non - Teaching Staff)

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Sk Sajahan NS Holiday 

Shirin Parvin NS Holiday 

Sabana Parvin NS Holiday 

Sumanta Maji NS Holiday 

Amal Kumar Maity NS Holiday 

Sk Jahangir Alam NS Holiday 

Subrata Kumar Dey NS Holiday 

Soumen Das NS Holiday 

Tanushree Nandi NS Holiday 

Sania Chowdhury NS Holiday 

Rojina Parvin Khatun NS Holiday 

Partha De NS Holiday 

Prosenjit Karmokar NS Holiday 

Ibraham Dewan NS Holiday 

Angshman Biswas NS Holiday 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Anindita Halder NS Holiday 

Department B.Ed  Faculty  (Teaching Staff)

Mithun Karak GS 16:44 Present 

Attendance Date 09-Aug-22

Osman Ali GS 16:48 Present 

Samiran Malik GS 16:38 Present 

Sk Saiful Islam GS 16:48 Present 

Biswajit Majhi GS 16:47 Present 

Nasrin Sultana GS 16:47 Present 

Nurnehar Khatun GS 16:39 Present 

Surya Kanta sen GS 16:47 Present 

Animesh Nandi GS 16:48 Present 

Shnaoli Hui GS 16:45 Present 
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3 2192122 00:00 00:00 00:00

4 2192123 00:00 00:00 00:00

5 2192124 00:00 00:00 00:00

6 2192125 00:00 00:00 00:00

7 2192126 00:00 00:00 00:00

8 2192127 00:00 00:00 00:00

9 2192128 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 2192129 00:00 00:00 00:00

11 2192130 00:00 00:00 00:00

12 2192131 00:00 00:00 00:00

13 2192132 00:00 00:00 00:00

14 2192133 00:00 00:00 00:00

15 2192134 00:00 00:00 00:00

16 2192135 00:00 00:00 00:00

17 2192136 00:00 00:00 00:00

18 2192137 00:00 00:00 00:00

19 2192138 00:00 00:00 00:00

20 2192139 00:00 00:00 00:00

21 2192140 00:00 00:00 00:00

22 2192141 00:00 00:00 00:00

23 2192142 00:00 00:00 00:00

24 2192143 00:00 00:00 00:00

25 2192144 00:00 00:00 00:00

26 2192145 00:00 00:00 00:00

27 2192146 00:00 00:00 00:00

28 2192147 00:00 00:00 00:00

29 2192148 00:00 00:00 00:00

30 2192149 00:00 00:00 00:00

31 2192150 00:00 00:00 00:00

32 2192151 00:00 00:00 00:00

33 2192152 00:00 00:00 00:00

34 2192153 00:00 00:00 00:00

35 2192154 00:00 00:00 00:00

36 2192155 00:00 00:00 00:00

37 2192156 00:00 00:00 00:00

38 2192157 00:00 00:00 00:00

39 2192158 00:00 00:00 00:00

40 2192159 00:00 00:00 00:00

41 2192160 00:00 00:00 00:00

42 2192161 00:00 00:00 00:00

43 2192162 00:00 00:00 00:00

44 2192163 00:00 00:00 00:00

45 2192164 00:00 00:00 00:00

46 2192165 00:00 00:00 00:00

47 2192166 00:00 00:00 00:00

48 2192167 00:00 00:00 00:00

49 2192168 00:00 00:00 00:00

50 2192169 00:00 00:00 00:00

Suratan Khatun NS Holiday 

Nabanita Guha NS Holiday 

Abdul Mohit Choudhury NS Holiday 

Ruplekha Hati NS Holiday 

Subhankar Das NS Holiday 

Fayjul Rahaman 

Khadim

NS Holiday 

Samapti Tah NS Holiday 

Bajrul Rahaman 

Siddique

NS Holiday 

Sk Miraj NS Holiday 

Khadija Khatun NS Holiday 

Subrata Chatterjee NS Holiday 

Ananya Bhui NS Holiday 

Tuhina Khatun NS Holiday 

Jabir Ansary NS Holiday 

Sangita Mahato NS Holiday 

Tarulata Mahato NS Holiday 

Md Ashadul Hasan 

Mondal

NS Holiday 

Nasrin Khatun NS Holiday 

Arnab Kumar Goswami NS Holiday 

Sk Md Sunny NS Holiday 

Manas Sarkar NS Holiday 

Subhadip Rakshit NS Holiday 

Gora Chand Hazra NS Holiday 

Susmita Sen NS Holiday 

Joynab Sultana NS Holiday 

Debdas Ruidas NS Holiday 

Sonai Konar NS Holiday 

Sanhita Dutta NS Holiday 

Debabrata Dutta NS Holiday 

Suman Ghosh NS Holiday 

Babu Ruidas NS Holiday 

Antara Das NS Holiday 

Jesmintara Khatun NS Holiday 

Rekha Dey NS Holiday 

Minakshi Kesh NS Holiday 

Hafizul Hoque Mondal NS Holiday 

Rajasree Hor NS Holiday 

Rajeswary Ghoshal NS Holiday 

Rima Sarkar NS Holiday 

Rima Chatterjee NS Holiday 

Puja Nandi NS Holiday 

Rajani Khatun NS Holiday 

Nazma Sultana NS Holiday 

Papiya Nandi NS Holiday 

Malay Nandi NS Holiday 

Mili Khatun NS Holiday 

Baishakhi Bagdi NS Holiday 

Keka Jash NS Holiday 
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Aug 07 2022  To  Aug 13 2022

Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre

Printed On : Aug 13  2022 18:26

51 2192170 00:00 00:00 00:00

52 2192171 00:00 00:00 00:00

53 2192172 00:00 00:00 00:00

54 2192173 00:00 00:00 00:00

55 2192174 00:00 00:00 00:00

56 2192175 00:00 00:00 00:00

57 2192176 00:00 00:00 00:00

58 2192177 00:00 00:00 00:00

59 2192178 00:00 00:00 00:00

60 2192179 00:00 00:00 00:00

61 2192180 00:00 00:00 00:00

62 2192181 00:00 00:00 00:00

63 2192182 00:00 00:00 00:00

64 2192183 00:00 00:00 00:00

65 2192184 00:00 00:00 00:00

66 2192185 00:00 00:00 00:00

67 2192186 00:00 00:00 00:00

68 2192187 00:00 00:00 00:00

69 2192188 00:00 00:00 00:00

70 2192189 00:00 00:00 00:00

71 FBED A1 00:00 00:00 00:00

72 FBED A2 00:00 00:00 00:00

73 FBED A3 00:00 00:00 00:00

74 FBED A4 00:00 00:00 00:00

75 FBED A5 00:00 00:00 00:00

76 FBED A6 00:00 00:00 00:00

77 FBED A7 00:00 00:00 00:00

78 FBED A8 00:00 00:00 00:00

79 FBED A9 00:00 00:00 00:00

80 FBED A10 00:00 00:00 00:00

81 FBED A11 00:00 00:00 00:00

82 FBED A12 00:00 00:00 00:00

83 FBED A13 00:00 00:00 00:00

84 FBED A14 00:00 00:00 00:00

85 FBED A15 00:00 00:00 00:00

86 FBED A16 00:00 00:00 00:00

87 FBED A17 00:00 00:00 00:00

88 FBED A18 00:00 00:00 00:00

89 FBED A19 00:00 00:00 00:00

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AH 09:51 6:53 00:00 6:53

2 ID 09:51 6:49 00:00 6:49

3 MC 09:42 6:54 00:00 6:54

4 PD 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04GS 16:40Partha De Present 

Ibraham Dewan GS 16:40 Present 

Angshman Biswas GS 16:36 Present 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Anindita Halder GS 16:44 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty  (Teaching Staff)

Mithun Karak NS Holiday 

Attendance Date 10-Aug-22

Osman Ali NS Holiday 

Samiran Malik NS Holiday 

Sk Saiful Islam NS Holiday 

Biswajit Majhi NS Holiday 

Nasrin Sultana NS Holiday 

Nurnehar Khatun NS Holiday 

Surya Kanta sen NS Holiday 

Animesh Nandi NS Holiday 

Puja Laha NS Holiday 

Shnaoli Hui NS Holiday 

Chhanda Mahato NS Holiday 

Puja De NS Holiday 

Noor A Tazally NS Holiday 

Tasmina Khatun NS Holiday 

Partha Pratim Bose NS Holiday 

Nasima Khatun NS Holiday 

Haimanti De NS Holiday 

Sukanta Hor NS Holiday 

Puja Dutta NS Holiday 

Prabuddhajyoiti 

Chatterjee

NS Holiday 

Majib Mia NS Holiday 

Birili Saha NS Holiday 

Md Anisur Rahaman NS Holiday 

Sudip Debnath NS Holiday 

Supriya Sarkar NS Holiday 

Somali Dey 

(Majumder)

NS Holiday 

Suryendu Sheersha 

Nag

NS Holiday 

Satyajit Debbarma NS Holiday 

Sandip Patra NS Holiday 

Soma Nandi NS Holiday 

Rinu Kar Bhowmik NS Holiday 

Tiyasa Medya NS Holiday 

Rupa Deb NS Holiday 

Arzooara Begum NS Holiday 

Riya Dey NS Holiday 

Sharmila Sinha NS Holiday 

Kohinur Khatun NS Holiday 

Rupa Ghosh NS Holiday 
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Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre
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5 PK 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

6 QNH 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

7 RPK 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

8 SD B1 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

9 SG 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

10 SJA 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

11 SKD 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

12 SM 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

13 SMS 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

14 SP 09:46 6:52 00:00 6:52

15 SP B 09:49 6:50 00:00 6:50

16 TND 09:51 6:51 00:00 6:51

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AB 1 09:41 7:06 00:00 7:06

2 NM 09:27 7:22 00:00 7:22

3 SHJ 09:27 7:22 00:00 7:22

4 SMM 09:26 7:23 00:00 7:23

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 2192120 GS 09:49 16:39 6:50 00:00 6:50 Pre

sen2 2192121 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

3 2192122 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

4 2192123 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

5 2192124 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

6 2192125 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

7 2192126 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

8 2192127 09:43 6:54 00:00 6:54

9 2192128 09:46 7:03 00:00 7:03

10 2192129 GS 09:49 16:39 6:50 00:00 6:50 Pre

sen11 2192130 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

12 2192131 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

13 2192132 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

14 2192133 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

15 2192134 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

16 2192135 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

17 2192136 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

18 2192137 09:55 6:28 00:00 6:28

19 2192138 09:33 6:57 00:00 6:57

20 2192139 09:44 6:46 00:00 6:46

21 2192140 09:33 7:11 00:00 7:11

GS 16:40 Present 

GS 16:38 Present 

Debabrata Dutta GS 16:44 Present 

Babu Ruidas GS 16:30 Present 

Antara Das GS 16:30 Present 

Jesmintara Khatun GS 16:40 Present 

Rekha Dey GS 16:23 Present 

Minakshi Kesh GS 16:47 Present 

Hafizul Hoque Mondal GS 16:48 Present 

Rajasree Hor GS 16:48 Present 

Rajeswary Ghoshal GS 16:48 Present 

Rima Sarkar GS 16:48 Present 

Rima Chatterjee GS 16:47 Present 

Puja Nandi GS 16:49 Present 

Rajani Khatun

Nazma Sultana GS 16:48 Present 

Papiya Nandi GS 16:37 Present 

Malay Nandi GS 16:48 Present 

Mili Khatun GS 16:47 Present 

Baishakhi Bagdi GS 16:47 Present 

Keka Jash GS 16:48 Present 

Nasrin Sultana

Sumana Ghosh GS 16:48 Present 

Department

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

SK Hasanur Jaman GS 16:49 Present 

Sk Md Mustaque GS 16:49 Present 

Angshuman Biswas GS 16:47 Present 

Nabib Mallik GS 16:49 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty (Non - Teaching Staff)

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Sk Sajahan GS 16:42 Present 

Shirin Parvin GS 16:38 Present 

Sabana Parvin GS 16:39 Present 

Sumanta Maji GS 16:47 Present 

Amal Kumar Maity GS 16:48 Present 

Sk Jahangir Alam GS 16:48 Present 

Subrata Kumar Dey GS 16:48 Present 

Soumen Das GS 16:48 Present 

Tanushree Nandi GS 16:47 Present 

Sania Chowdhury

Rojina Parvin Khatun

Prosenjit Karmokar GS 16:38 Present 
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22 2192141 09:44 7:02 00:00 7:02

23 2192142 GS 09:49 16:39 6:50 00:00 6:50 Pre

sen24 2192143 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

25 2192144 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

26 2192145 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

27 2192146 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

28 2192147 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

29 2192148 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

30 2192149 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

31 2192150 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

32 2192151 09:42 6:53 00:00 6:53

33 2192152 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

34 2192153 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

35 2192154 09:43 6:57 00:00 6:57

36 2192155 09:35 6:58 00:00 6:58

37 2192156 00:00 00:00 00:00

38 2192157 09:49 6:52 00:00 6:52

39 2192158 00:00 00:00 00:00

40 2192159 09:46 6:59 00:00 6:59

41 2192160 09:33 7:14 00:00 7:14

42 2192161 09:45 6:52 00:00 6:52

43 2192162 09:44 6:57 00:00 6:57

44 2192163 00:00 00:00 00:00

45 2192164 09:51 6:55 00:00 6:55

46 2192165 00:00 00:00 00:00

47 2192166 09:49 6:55 00:00 6:55

48 2192167 09:50 6:55 00:00 6:55

49 2192168 09:50 6:52 00:00 6:52

50 2192169 09:55 6:28 00:00 6:28

51 2192170 09:42 6:59 00:00 6:59

52 2192171 09:50 6:45 00:00 6:45

53 2192172 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

54 2192173 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

55 2192174 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

56 2192175 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

57 2192176 00:00 00:00 00:00

58 2192177 GS 09:49 16:39 6:50 00:00 6:50 Pre

sen59 2192178 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

60 2192179 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

61 2192180 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

62 2192181 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

63 2192182 09:46 7:01 00:00 7:01

64 2192183 09:28 7:20 00:00 7:20

65 2192184 09:42 6:59 00:00 6:59

66 2192185 09:50 6:45 00:00 6:45

67 2192186 09:55 6:28 00:00 6:28

68 2192187 09:42 6:59 00:00 6:59

69 2192188 09:50 6:45 00:00 6:45

Birili Saha

Puja Dutta

Md Anisur Rahaman

Sudip Debnath

Majib Mia

Supriya Sarkar GS 16:47 Present 

Somali Dey 

(Majumder)

Suryendu Sheersha 

Nag

GS 16:48 Present 

Satyajit Debbarma GS 16:48 Present 

Sandip Patra GS 16:48 Present 

Soma Nandi GS 16:47 Present 

Rinu Kar Bhowmik NS Absent

Tiyasa Medya

Rupa Deb GS 16:40 Present 

Arzooara Begum GS 16:38 Present 

Riya Dey GS 16:40 Present 

Sharmila Sinha GS 16:38 Present 

Kohinur Khatun GS 16:41 Present 

Rupa Ghosh GS 16:35 Present 

Suratan Khatun GS 16:42 Present 

Nabanita Guha GS 16:23 Present 

Abdul Mohit Choudhury GS 16:44 Present 

Ruplekha Hati GS 16:45 Present 

Subhankar Das GS 16:46 Present 

Fayjul Rahaman 

Khadim

NS Absent

Samapti Tah GS 16:41 Present 

Bajrul Rahaman 

Siddique

NS Absent

Sk Miraj GS 16:47 Present 

Khadija Khatun GS 16:37 Present 

Subrata Chatterjee NS Absent

Ananya Bhui GS 16:45 Present 

Tuhina Khatun NS Absent

Jabir Ansary GS 16:41 Present 

Sangita Mahato GS 16:40 Present 

Tarulata Mahato GS 16:33 Present 

Md Ashadul Hasan 

Mondal

GS 16:40 Present 

Nasrin Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Arnab Kumar Goswami GS 16:38 Present 

Sk Md Sunny GS 16:35 Present 

Manas Sarkar GS 16:48 Present 

Subhadip Rakshit GS 16:40 Present 

Gora Chand Hazra GS 16:48 Present 

Susmita Sen GS 16:47 Present 

Joynab Sultana GS 16:47 Present 

Debdas Ruidas GS 16:48 Present 

Sonai Konar

Sanhita Dutta GS 16:48 Present 

Suman Ghosh GS 16:46 Present 

GS 16:35 Present 

GS 16:23 Present 

GS 16:41 Present 

GS 16:41 Present 

GS 16:35 Present 

GS 16:48 Present 
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Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 
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70 2192189 00:00 00:00 00:00

71 FBED A1 10:02 6:37 00:00 6:37

72 FBED A2 09:52 6:55 00:00 6:55

73 FBED A3 09:58 00:00 00:00 00:00

74 FBED A4 10:02 6:34 00:00 6:34

75 FBED A5 09:52 6:54 00:00 6:54

76 FBED A6 09:48 6:59 00:00 6:59

77 FBED A7 10:02 6:37 00:00 6:37

78 FBED A8 10:03 6:29 00:00 6:29

79 FBED A9 09:54 6:46 00:00 6:46

80 FBED A10 09:53 6:50 00:00 6:50

81 FBED A11 10:02 6:36 00:00 6:36

82 FBED A12 09:52 6:53 00:00 6:53

83 FBED A13 10:02 6:36 00:00 6:36

84 FBED A14 09:54 6:46 00:00 6:46

85 FBED A15 10:01 6:38 00:00 6:38

86 FBED A16 09:43 7:04 00:00 7:04

87 FBED A17 10:03 6:32 00:00 6:32

88 FBED A18 10:02 6:35 00:00 6:35

89 FBED A19 09:43 7:05 00:00 7:05

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AH 09:46 6:53 00:00 6:53

2 ID 00:00 00:00 00:00

3 MC 09:48 6:45 00:00 6:45

4 PD 09:27 7:20 00:00 7:20

5 PK 09:47 6:46 00:00 6:46

6 QNH 09:44 6:59 00:00 6:59

7 RPK 09:45 6:57 00:00 6:57

8 SD B1 09:26 7:22 00:00 7:22

9 SG 09:44 6:58 00:00 6:58

10 SJA 09:47 6:47 00:00 6:47

11 SKD 09:27 7:20 00:00 7:20

12 SM 09:46 6:54 00:00 6:54

13 SMS 09:26 7:22 00:00 7:22

14 SP 09:40 7:06 00:00 7:06

15 SP B 09:28 7:19 00:00 7:19

16 TND 09:43 7:01 00:00 7:01

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AB 1 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

2 NM 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

Angshuman Biswas GS 16:40 Present 

Nabib Mallik GS 16:38 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty (Non - Teaching Staff)

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Sk Sajahan GS 16:44 Present 

Shirin Parvin GS 16:46 Present 

Sabana Parvin GS 16:47 Present 

Sumanta Maji GS 16:40 Present 

Amal Kumar Maity GS 16:48 Present 

Sk Jahangir Alam GS 16:34 Present 

Subrata Kumar Dey GS 16:47 Present 

Soumen Das GS 16:48 Present 

Tanushree Nandi GS 16:42 Present 

Sania Chowdhury GS 16:43 Present 

Rojina Parvin Khatun GS 16:42 Present 

Partha De GS 16:47 Present 

Prosenjit Karmokar GS 16:33 Present 

Ibraham Dewan NS Absent

Angshman Biswas GS 16:33 Present 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Anindita Halder GS 16:39 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty  (Teaching Staff)

Mithun Karak GS 16:48 Present 

Attendance Date 11-Aug-22

Osman Ali GS 16:35 Present 

Samiran Malik GS 16:37 Present 

Sk Saiful Islam GS 16:39 Present 

Biswajit Majhi GS 16:47 Present 

Nasrin Sultana GS 16:38 Present 

Nurnehar Khatun GS 16:40 Present 

Surya Kanta sen GS 16:38 Present 

Animesh Nandi GS 16:45 Present 

Puja Laha GS 16:40 Present 

Shnaoli Hui GS 16:43 Present 

Chhanda Mahato GS 16:39 Present 

Puja De GS 16:32 Present 

Noor A Tazally GS 16:46 Present 

Tasmina Khatun GS 16:47 Present 

Partha Pratim Bose GS Absent (No 

OutPunch)Nasima Khatun GS 16:36 Present 

Haimanti De GS 16:39 Present 

Sukanta Hor GS 16:47 Present 

Prabuddhajyoiti 

Chatterjee

NS Absent
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3 SHJ 09:26 7:22 00:00 7:22

4 SMM 09:26 7:22 00:00 7:22

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 2192120 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

2 2192121 09:43 6:48 00:00 6:48

3 2192122 09:41 7:00 00:00 7:00

4 2192123 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

5 2192124 09:43 6:48 00:00 6:48

6 2192125 09:41 7:00 00:00 7:00

7 2192126 09:51 6:40 00:00 6:40

8 2192127 10:15 6:14 00:00 6:14

9 2192128 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 2192129 09:51 6:53 00:00 6:53

11 2192130 09:46 6:49 00:00 6:49

12 2192131 10:15 6:14 00:00 6:14

13 2192132 09:39 6:53 00:00 6:53

14 2192133 09:55 6:33 00:00 6:33

15 2192134 09:54 6:49 00:00 6:49

16 2192135 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

17 2192136 09:43 6:48 00:00 6:48

18 2192137 09:41 7:00 00:00 7:00

19 2192138 10:19 6:24 00:00 6:24

20 2192139 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

21 2192140 09:43 6:48 00:00 6:48

22 2192141 09:41 7:00 00:00 7:00

23 2192142 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

24 2192143 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

25 2192144 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

26 2192145 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

27 2192146 09:41 6:56 00:00 6:56

28 2192147 00:00 00:00 00:00

29 2192148 09:44 6:56 00:00 6:56

30 2192149 09:48 6:56 00:00 6:56

31 2192150 09:44 6:52 00:00 6:52

32 2192151 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

33 2192152 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

34 2192153 09:39 6:53 00:00 6:53

35 2192154 00:00 00:00 00:00

36 2192155 09:44 6:47 00:00 6:47

37 2192156 09:54 6:45 00:00 6:45

38 2192157 00:00 00:00 00:00

39 2192158 09:47 6:54 00:00 6:54

40 2192159 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

41 2192160 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55Sk Miraj GS 16:41 Present 

Subrata Chatterjee GS 16:41 Present 

Ananya Bhui GS 16:38 Present 

Tuhina Khatun GS 16:39 Present 

Jabir Ansary NS Absent

Sangita Mahato NS Absent

Tarulata Mahato GS 16:31 Present 

Md Ashadul Hasan 

Mondal

GS 16:41 Present 

Nasrin Khatun GS 16:32 Present 

Arnab Kumar Goswami GS 16:36 Present 

Sk Md Sunny GS 16:38 Present 

Manas Sarkar GS 16:40 Present 

Subhadip Rakshit GS 16:44 Present 

Gora Chand Hazra GS 16:37 Present 

Susmita Sen NS Absent

Joynab Sultana GS 16:38 Present 

Debdas Ruidas GS 16:41 Present 

Sonai Konar GS 16:38 Present 

Sanhita Dutta GS 16:41 Present 

Debabrata Dutta GS 16:31 Present 

Suman Ghosh GS 16:41 Present 

Babu Ruidas GS 16:43 Present 

Antara Das GS 16:41 Present 

Jesmintara Khatun GS 16:31 Present 

Rekha Dey GS 16:41 Present 

Minakshi Kesh GS 16:43 Present 

Hafizul Hoque Mondal GS 16:41 Present 

Rajasree Hor GS 16:32 Present 

Rajeswary Ghoshal GS 16:28 Present 

Rima Sarkar GS 16:35 Present 

Rima Chatterjee GS 16:29 Present 

Puja Nandi NS Absent

Rajani Khatun GS 16:44 Present 

Nazma Sultana GS 16:31 Present 

Papiya Nandi GS 16:29 Present 

Malay Nandi GS 16:31 Present 

Mili Khatun GS 16:41 Present 

Baishakhi Bagdi GS 16:41 Present 

Keka Jash GS 16:41 Present 

Nasrin Sultana GS 16:41 Present 

Sumana Ghosh GS 16:31 Present 

Department

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

SK Hasanur Jaman GS 16:48 Present 

Sk Md Mustaque GS 16:48 Present 
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42 2192161 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

43 2192162 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

44 2192163 09:39 7:03 00:00 7:03

45 2192164 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

46 2192165 09:53 6:49 00:00 6:49

47 2192166 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

48 2192167 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

49 2192168 09:41 7:03 00:00 7:03

50 2192169 09:51 6:53 00:00 6:53

51 2192170 09:54 6:42 00:00 6:42

52 2192171 00:00 00:00 00:00

53 2192172 10:14 6:15 00:00 6:15

54 2192173 09:49 6:41 00:00 6:41

55 2192174 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

56 2192175 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

57 2192176 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

58 2192177 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

59 2192178 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

60 2192179 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

61 2192180 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

62 2192181 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

63 2192182 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

64 2192183 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

65 2192184 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

66 2192185 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

67 2192186 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

68 2192187 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

69 2192188 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

70 2192189 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

71 FBED A1 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

72 FBED A2 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

73 FBED A3 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

74 FBED A4 09:52 6:50 00:00 6:50

75 FBED A5 09:42 6:41 00:00 6:41

76 FBED A6 09:40 6:51 00:00 6:51

77 FBED A7 09:51 6:32 00:00 6:32

78 FBED A8 09:57 6:25 00:00 6:25

79 FBED A9 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

80 FBED A10 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

81 FBED A11 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

82 FBED A12 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

83 FBED A13 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

84 FBED A14 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

85 FBED A15 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

86 FBED A16 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

87 FBED A17 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

88 FBED A18 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

89 FBED A19 09:58 6:44 00:00 6:44Mithun Karak GS 16:42 Present 

Osman Ali GS 16:40 Present 

Samiran Malik GS 16:38 Present 

Sk Saiful Islam GS 16:40 Present 

Biswajit Majhi GS 16:38 Present 

Nasrin Sultana GS 16:40 Present 

Nurnehar Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Surya Kanta sen GS 16:40 Present 

Animesh Nandi GS 16:38 Present 

Puja Laha GS 16:40 Present 

Shnaoli Hui GS 16:38 Present 

Chhanda Mahato GS 16:23 Present 

Puja De GS 16:22 Present 

Noor A Tazally GS 16:23 Present 

Tasmina Khatun GS 16:31 Present 

Partha Pratim Bose GS 16:38 Present 

Nasima Khatun GS 16:42 Present 

Haimanti De GS 16:38 Present 

Sukanta Hor GS 16:40 Present 

Puja Dutta GS 16:38 Present 

Prabuddhajyoiti 

Chatterjee

GS 16:40 Present 

Majib Mia GS 16:38 Present 

Birili Saha GS 16:40 Present 

Md Anisur Rahaman GS 16:41 Present 

Sudip Debnath GS 16:40 Present 

Supriya Sarkar GS 16:41 Present 

Somali Dey 

(Majumder)

GS 16:38 Present 

Suryendu Sheersha 

Nag

GS 16:40 Present 

Satyajit Debbarma GS 16:38 Present 

Sandip Patra GS 16:40 Present 

Soma Nandi GS 16:38 Present 

Rinu Kar Bhowmik GS 16:40 Present 

Tiyasa Medya GS 16:38 Present 

Rupa Deb GS 16:40 Present 

Arzooara Begum GS 16:38 Present 

Riya Dey GS 16:29 Present 

Sharmila Sinha GS 16:30 Present 

Kohinur Khatun GS 16:36 Present 

Rupa Ghosh NS Absent

Suratan Khatun GS 16:44 Present 

Nabanita Guha GS 16:44 Present 

Abdul Mohit Choudhury GS 16:40 Present 

Ruplekha Hati GS 16:38 Present 

Subhankar Das GS 16:38 Present 

Fayjul Rahaman 

Khadim

GS 16:42 Present 

Samapti Tah GS 16:41 Present 

Bajrul Rahaman 

Siddique

GS 16:42 Present 

Khadija Khatun GS 16:38 Present 
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Aug 07 2022  To  Aug 13 2022

Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre

Printed On : Aug 13  2022 18:26

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AH 09:46 6:49 00:00 6:49

2 ID 09:40 7:01 00:00 7:01

3 MC 09:47 6:46 00:00 6:46

4 PD 09:27 7:19 00:00 7:19

5 PK 09:47 6:47 00:00 6:47

6 QNH 09:40 7:00 00:00 7:00

7 RPK 09:43 6:55 00:00 6:55

8 SD B1 09:27 7:19 00:00 7:19

9 SG 09:42 6:58 00:00 6:58

10 SJA 09:46 6:48 00:00 6:48

11 SKD 09:27 7:18 00:00 7:18

12 SM 09:43 6:53 00:00 6:53

13 SMS 09:26 7:21 00:00 7:21

14 SP 09:35 7:07 00:00 7:07

15 SP B 09:28 7:15 00:00 7:15

16 TND 09:37 7:04 00:00 7:04

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AB 1 09:42 6:51 00:00 6:51

2 NM 09:26 7:21 00:00 7:21

3 SHJ 09:27 7:20 00:00 7:20

4 SMM 09:26 7:21 00:00 7:21

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 2192120 16:32 00:00 00:00 00:00

2 2192121 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

3 2192122 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

4 2192123 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

5 2192124 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

6 2192125 09:40 6:54 00:00 6:54

7 2192126 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

8 2192127 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

9 2192128 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

10 2192129 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

11 2192130 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

12 2192131 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

13 2192132 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

14 2192133 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

15 2192134 09:41 7:00 00:00 7:00

Rajeswary Ghoshal GS 16:38 Present 

Minakshi Kesh GS 16:41 Present 

Rima Chatterjee GS 16:38 Present 

Rajasree Hor GS 16:40 Present 

Rajani Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Rima Sarkar GS 16:40 Present 

Papiya Nandi GS 16:38 Present 

Puja Nandi GS 16:40 Present 

Mili Khatun GS 16:34 Present 

Nazma Sultana GS 16:40 Present 

Keka Jash GS 16:38 Present 

Malay Nandi GS 16:41 Present 

Sumana Ghosh GS 16:38 Present 

Baishakhi Bagdi GS 16:41 Present 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Nasrin Sultana GS Absent (No 

OutPunch)

Department

SK Hasanur Jaman GS 16:47 Present 

Sk Md Mustaque GS 16:47 Present 

Angshuman Biswas GS 16:33 Present 

Nabib Mallik GS 16:47 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty (Non - Teaching Staff)

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Sk Sajahan GS 16:41 Present 

Shirin Parvin GS 16:42 Present 

Sabana Parvin GS 16:43 Present 

Sumanta Maji GS 16:36 Present 

Amal Kumar Maity GS 16:47 Present 

Sk Jahangir Alam GS 16:34 Present 

Subrata Kumar Dey GS 16:45 Present 

Soumen Das GS 16:46 Present 

Tanushree Nandi GS 16:40 Present 

Sania Chowdhury GS 16:40 Present 

Rojina Parvin Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Partha De GS 16:46 Present 

Prosenjit Karmokar GS 16:34 Present 

Ibraham Dewan GS 16:41 Present 

Angshman Biswas GS 16:33 Present 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Anindita Halder GS 16:35 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty  (Teaching Staff)

Attendance Date 12-Aug-22
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Aug 07 2022  To  Aug 13 2022

Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre

Printed On : Aug 13  2022 18:26

16 2192135 09:44 6:45 00:00 6:45

17 2192136 09:37 6:50 00:00 6:50

18 2192137 09:32 7:01 00:00 7:01

19 2192138 09:46 6:53 00:00 6:53

20 2192139 09:37 7:03 00:00 7:03

21 2192140 09:40 6:54 00:00 6:54

22 2192141 09:34 6:59 00:00 6:59

23 2192142 09:38 7:04 00:00 7:04

24 2192143 00:00 00:00 00:00

25 2192144 09:35 6:56 00:00 6:56

26 2192145 09:36 7:05 00:00 7:05

27 2192146 09:41 7:00 00:00 7:00

28 2192147 09:44 6:45 00:00 6:45

29 2192148 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

30 2192149 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

31 2192150 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

32 2192151 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

33 2192152 00:00 00:00 00:00

34 2192153 09:47 6:52 00:00 6:52

35 2192154 09:38 6:56 00:00 6:56

36 2192155 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

37 2192156 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

38 2192157 09:40 7:02 00:00 7:02

39 2192158 09:34 7:00 00:00 7:00

40 2192159 09:45 6:58 00:00 6:58

41 2192160 09:35 6:56 00:00 6:56

42 2192161 09:36 7:06 00:00 7:06

43 2192162 09:41 7:00 00:00 7:00

44 2192163 00:00 00:00 00:00

45 2192164 09:44 6:45 00:00 6:45

46 2192165 09:37 6:51 00:00 6:51

47 2192166 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

48 2192167 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

49 2192168 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

50 2192169 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

51 2192170 09:47 6:52 00:00 6:52

52 2192171 09:38 7:02 00:00 7:02

53 2192172 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

54 2192173 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

55 2192174 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

56 2192175 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

57 2192176 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

58 2192177 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

59 2192178 09:45 6:57 00:00 6:57

60 2192179 00:00 00:00 00:00

61 2192180 09:35 6:56 00:00 6:56

62 2192181 09:37 7:04 00:00 7:04

63 2192182 09:41 7:00 00:00 7:00

64 2192183 09:44 6:45 00:00 6:45Somali Dey 

(Majumder)

GS 16:29 Present 

Satyajit Debbarma GS 16:41 Present 

Supriya Sarkar GS 16:41 Present 

Soma Nandi NS Absent

Suryendu Sheersha 

Nag

GS 16:31 Present 

Tiyasa Medya GS 16:38 Present 

Sandip Patra GS 16:42 Present 

Arzooara Begum GS 16:38 Present 

Rinu Kar Bhowmik GS 16:40 Present 

Sharmila Sinha GS 16:38 Present 

Rupa Deb GS 16:40 Present 

Rupa Ghosh GS 16:40 Present 

Riya Dey GS 16:40 Present 

Nabanita Guha GS 16:41 Present 

Kohinur Khatun GS 16:39 Present 

Ruplekha Hati GS 16:41 Present 

Suratan Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Fayjul Rahaman 

Khadim

GS 16:28 Present 

Abdul Mohit Choudhury GS 16:38 Present 

Bajrul Rahaman 

Siddique

NS Absent

Subhankar Das GS 16:29 Present 

Khadija Khatun GS 16:42 Present 

Samapti Tah GS 16:41 Present 

Ananya Bhui GS 16:43 Present 

Sk Miraj GS 16:31 Present 

Jabir Ansary GS 16:42 Present 

Subrata Chatterjee GS 16:34 Present 

Tarulata Mahato GS 16:38 Present 

Tuhina Khatun GS 16:41 Present 

Nasrin Khatun GS 16:39 Present 

Sangita Mahato GS 16:34 Present 

Sk Md Sunny GS 16:41 Present 

Md Ashadul Hasan 

Mondal

NS Absent

Subhadip Rakshit GS 16:41 Present 

Arnab Kumar Goswami GS 16:38 Present 

Susmita Sen GS 16:29 Present 

Manas Sarkar GS 16:38 Present 

Debdas Ruidas GS 16:41 Present 

Gora Chand Hazra GS 16:41 Present 

Sanhita Dutta NS Absent

Joynab Sultana GS 16:31 Present 

Suman Ghosh GS 16:33 Present 

Sonai Konar GS 16:42 Present 

Antara Das GS 16:40 Present 

Debabrata Dutta GS 16:34 Present 

Rekha Dey GS 16:33 Present 

Babu Ruidas GS 16:39 Present 

Hafizul Hoque Mondal GS 16:29 Present 

Jesmintara Khatun GS 16:27 Present 
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Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Aug 07 2022  To  Aug 13 2022

Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre

Printed On : Aug 13  2022 18:26

65 2192184 09:37 6:51 00:00 6:51

66 2192185 09:48 6:44 00:00 6:44

67 2192186 09:33 7:06 00:00 7:06

68 2192187 09:38 7:02 00:00 7:02

69 2192188 09:39 7:03 00:00 7:03

70 2192189 09:34 6:59 00:00 6:59

71 FBED A1 09:53 6:34 00:00 6:34

72 FBED A2 09:49 6:52 00:00 6:52

73 FBED A3 09:50 6:47 00:00 6:47

74 FBED A4 09:53 6:39 00:00 6:39

75 FBED A5 09:40 7:05 00:00 7:05

76 FBED A6 09:55 6:31 00:00 6:31

77 FBED A7 09:43 7:01 00:00 7:01

78 FBED A8 09:50 6:48 00:00 6:48

79 FBED A9 09:45 6:59 00:00 6:59

80 FBED A10 09:41 7:04 00:00 7:04

81 FBED A11 09:46 6:57 00:00 6:57

82 FBED A12 09:54 6:32 00:00 6:32

83 FBED A13 09:49 6:52 00:00 6:52

84 FBED A14 09:54 6:33 00:00 6:33

85 FBED A15 09:41 7:04 00:00 7:04

86 FBED A16 09:52 6:43 00:00 6:43

87 FBED A17 09:48 6:55 00:00 6:55

88 FBED A18 09:50 6:49 00:00 6:49

89 FBED A19 09:52 6:43 00:00 6:43

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AH 09:46 6:50 00:00 6:50

2 ID 09:35 7:06 00:00 7:06

3 MC 09:48 6:45 00:00 6:45

4 PD 09:27 7:18 00:00 7:18

5 PK 09:48 6:46 00:00 6:46

6 QNH 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

7 RPK 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

8 SD B1 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

9 SG 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

10 SJA 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

11 SKD 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

12 SM 09:43 6:55 00:00 6:55

13 SMS 09:25 7:21 00:00 7:21

14 SP 09:28 7:17 00:00 7:17

15 SP B 09:27 7:18 00:00 7:18

16 TND 09:33 7:10 00:00 7:10

Sabana Parvin GS 16:45 Present 

Sk Sajahan GS 16:43 Present 

Amal Kumar Maity GS 16:46 Present 

Shirin Parvin GS 16:45 Present 

Subrata Kumar Dey GS 16:38 Present 

Sumanta Maji GS 16:38 Present 

Tanushree Nandi GS 16:38 Present 

Sk Jahangir Alam GS 16:40 Present 

Rojina Parvin Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Soumen Das GS 16:40 Present 

Prosenjit Karmokar GS 16:34 Present 

Sania Chowdhury GS 16:40 Present 

Angshman Biswas GS 16:33 Present 

Partha De GS 16:45 Present 

Anindita Halder GS 16:36 Present 

Ibraham Dewan GS 16:41 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty  (Teaching Staff)

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Attendance Date 13-Aug-22

Samiran Malik GS 16:39 Present 

Mithun Karak GS 16:35 Present 

Biswajit Majhi GS 16:35 Present 

Osman Ali GS 16:43 Present 

Nurnehar Khatun GS 16:27 Present 

Sk Saiful Islam GS 16:45 Present 

Animesh Nandi GS 16:26 Present 

Nasrin Sultana GS 16:41 Present 

Shnaoli Hui GS 16:45 Present 

Surya Kanta sen GS 16:43 Present 

Puja De GS 16:38 Present 

Puja Laha GS 16:44 Present 

Tasmina Khatun GS 16:26 Present 

Chhanda Mahato GS 16:44 Present 

Nasima Khatun GS 16:32 Present 

Noor A Tazally GS 16:45 Present 

Sukanta Hor GS 16:41 Present 

Partha Pratim Bose GS 16:37 Present 

Prabuddhajyoiti 

Chatterjee

GS 16:33 Present 

Haimanti De GS 16:27 Present 

Birili Saha GS 16:40 Present 

Puja Dutta GS 16:42 Present 

Sudip Debnath GS 16:32 Present 

Majib Mia GS 16:39 Present 

Md Anisur Rahaman GS 16:28 Present 

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 16 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Aug 07 2022  To  Aug 13 2022

Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre

Printed On : Aug 13  2022 18:26

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 AB 1 09:49 6:48 00:00 6:48

2 NM 09:26 7:20 00:00 7:20

3 SHJ 09:26 7:20 00:00 7:20

4 SMM 09:25 7:21 00:00 7:21

SNo E. Code  InTime Work Dur. OT Tot.  Dur.

1 2192120 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

2 2192121 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

3 2192122 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

4 2192123 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

5 2192124 09:36 6:55 00:00 6:55

6 2192125 09:35 7:08 00:00 7:08

7 2192126 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

8 2192127 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

9 2192128 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

10 2192129 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

11 2192130 09:44 6:54 00:00 6:54

12 2192131 09:49 6:41 00:00 6:41

13 2192132 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

14 2192133 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

15 2192134 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

16 2192135 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

17 2192136 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

18 2192137 09:55 6:45 00:00 6:45

19 2192138 00:00 00:00 00:00

20 2192139 09:34 7:00 00:00 7:00

21 2192140 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

22 2192141 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

23 2192142 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

24 2192143 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

25 2192144 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

26 2192145 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

27 2192146 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

28 2192147 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

29 2192148 09:49 6:41 00:00 6:41

30 2192149 09:47 6:50 00:00 6:50

31 2192150 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

32 2192151 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

33 2192152 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

34 2192153 09:55 6:45 00:00 6:45

35 2192154 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

36 2192155 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55Tarulata Mahato GS 16:41 Present 

Nasrin Khatun GS 16:40 Present 

Sangita Mahato GS 16:38 Present 

Sk Md Sunny GS 16:38 Present 

Md Ashadul Hasan 

Mondal

GS 16:38 Present 

Subhadip Rakshit GS 16:37 Present 

Arnab Kumar Goswami GS 16:40 Present 

Susmita Sen GS 16:41 Present 

Manas Sarkar GS 16:30 Present 

Debdas Ruidas GS 16:40 Present 

Gora Chand Hazra GS 16:38 Present 

Sanhita Dutta GS 16:40 Present 

Joynab Sultana GS 16:38 Present 

Suman Ghosh GS 16:41 Present 

Sonai Konar GS 16:38 Present 

Antara Das GS 16:34 Present 

Debabrata Dutta GS 16:38 Present 

Rekha Dey GS 16:40 Present 

Babu Ruidas NS Absent

Hafizul Hoque Mondal GS 16:40 Present 

Jesmintara Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Rajeswary Ghoshal GS 16:41 Present 

Minakshi Kesh GS 16:38 Present 

Rima Chatterjee GS 16:30 Present 

Rajasree Hor GS 16:38 Present 

Rajani Khatun GS 16:41 Present 

Rima Sarkar GS 16:38 Present 

Papiya Nandi GS 16:41 Present 

Puja Nandi GS 16:38 Present 

Mili Khatun GS 16:43 Present 

Nazma Sultana GS 16:38 Present 

Keka Jash GS 16:41 Present 

Malay Nandi GS 16:31 Present 

Sumana Ghosh GS 16:41 Present 

Baishakhi Bagdi GS 16:38 Present 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Nasrin Sultana GS 16:38 Present 

Department

Sk Md Mustaque GS 16:46 Present 

Nabib Mallik GS 16:46 Present 

SK Hasanur Jaman GS 16:46 Present 

Name Shift  OutTime Status Remarks

Angshuman Biswas GS 16:37 Present 

Department B.Ed  Faculty (Non - Teaching Staff)

 Generated By:essl  Page No. 17 



Daily Attendance Report (Basic Report)

Aug 07 2022  To  Aug 13 2022

Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre
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37 2192156 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

38 2192157 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

39 2192158 09:36 6:59 00:00 6:59

40 2192159 09:37 6:55 00:00 6:55

41 2192160 09:35 6:58 00:00 6:58

42 2192161 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

43 2192162 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

44 2192163 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

45 2192164 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

46 2192165 09:47 6:50 00:00 6:50

47 2192166 09:50 6:54 00:00 6:54

48 2192167 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

49 2192168 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

50 2192169 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

51 2192170 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

52 2192171 09:34 7:01 00:00 7:01

53 2192172 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

54 2192173 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

55 2192174 09:37 7:01 00:00 7:01

56 2192175 09:46 6:55 00:00 6:55

57 2192176 09:37 6:55 00:00 6:55

58 2192177 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

59 2192178 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

60 2192179 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

61 2192180 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

62 2192181 09:36 7:04 00:00 7:04

63 2192182 09:39 6:59 00:00 6:59

64 2192183 09:39 7:01 00:00 7:01

65 2192184 09:56 6:34 00:00 6:34

66 2192185 09:34 7:00 00:00 7:00

67 2192186 09:37 7:04 00:00 7:04

68 2192187 09:56 6:47 00:00 6:47

69 2192188 09:56 6:36 00:00 6:36

70 2192189 09:35 6:58 00:00 6:58

71 FBED A1 09:54 6:48 00:00 6:48

72 FBED A2 09:48 6:57 00:00 6:57

73 FBED A3 09:50 6:54 00:00 6:54

74 FBED A4 09:54 6:46 00:00 6:46

75 FBED A5 09:39 6:53 00:00 6:53

76 FBED A6 09:57 6:44 00:00 6:44

77 FBED A7 09:40 7:05 00:00 7:05

78 FBED A8 09:50 6:54 00:00 6:54

79 FBED A9 09:40 6:54 00:00 6:54

80 FBED A10 09:39 7:06 00:00 7:06

81 FBED A11 09:43 7:02 00:00 7:02

82 FBED A12 09:55 6:46 00:00 6:46

83 FBED A13 09:48 6:48 00:00 6:48

84 FBED A14 09:54 6:46 00:00 6:46

85 FBED A15 09:39 6:53 00:00 6:53

Nurnehar Khatun GS 16:40 Present 

Sk Saiful Islam GS 16:32 Present 

Animesh Nandi GS 16:41 Present 

Nasrin Sultana GS 16:36 Present 

Shnaoli Hui GS 16:45 Present 

Surya Kanta sen GS 16:45 Present 

Puja De GS 16:44 Present 

Puja Laha GS 16:34 Present 

Tasmina Khatun GS 16:41 Present 

Chhanda Mahato GS 16:45 Present 

Nasima Khatun GS 16:40 Present 

Noor A Tazally GS 16:32 Present 

Sukanta Hor GS 16:45 Present 

Partha Pratim Bose GS 16:44 Present 

Prabuddhajyoiti 

Chatterjee

GS 16:33 Present 

Haimanti De GS 16:42 Present 

Birili Saha GS 16:43 Present 

Puja Dutta GS 16:32 Present 

Sudip Debnath GS 16:34 Present 

Majib Mia GS 16:41 Present 

Somali Dey 

(Majumder)

GS 16:40 Present 

Md Anisur Rahaman GS 16:30 Present 

Satyajit Debbarma GS 16:40 Present 

Supriya Sarkar GS 16:38 Present 

Soma Nandi GS 16:40 Present 

Suryendu Sheersha 

Nag

GS 16:38 Present 

Tiyasa Medya GS 16:40 Present 

Sandip Patra GS 16:38 Present 

Arzooara Begum GS 16:41 Present 

Rinu Kar Bhowmik GS 16:32 Present 

Sharmila Sinha GS 16:41 Present 

Rupa Deb GS 16:38 Present 

Rupa Ghosh GS 16:35 Present 

Riya Dey GS 16:38 Present 

Nabanita Guha GS 16:38 Present 

Kohinur Khatun GS 16:41 Present 

Ruplekha Hati GS 16:38 Present 

Suratan Khatun GS 16:41 Present 

Fayjul Rahaman 

Khadim

GS 16:37 Present 

Abdul Mohit Choudhury GS 16:44 Present 

Bajrul Rahaman 

Siddique

GS 16:38 Present 

Subhankar Das GS 16:41 Present 

Khadija Khatun GS 16:38 Present 

Samapti Tah GS 16:41 Present 

Ananya Bhui GS 16:32 Present 

Sk Miraj GS 16:33 Present 

Jabir Ansary GS 16:41 Present 

Subrata Chatterjee GS 16:35 Present 

Tuhina Khatun GS 16:38 Present 
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Aug 07 2022  To  Aug 13 2022

Company: Fatika Nazrul Sukanta Educational 

Training Centre

Printed On : Aug 13  2022 18:26

86 FBED A16 09:52 6:51 00:00 6:51

87 FBED A17 09:47 6:47 00:00 6:47

88 FBED A18 09:48 6:57 00:00 6:57

89 FBED A19 09:53 6:47 00:00 6:47

Samiran Malik GS 16:45 Present 

Mithun Karak GS 16:40 Present 

Biswajit Majhi GS 16:43 Present 

Osman Ali GS 16:34 Present 
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